Expertise from pritidenta
priti®multidisc ZrO₂
Multi Translucent
Esthetics & Durability
combined to create a true
allrounder.
NEW
Just DO IT!

uw distributeur: www.ubervo.nl
Ordering information
priti®multidisc ZrO₂ Multi Translucent (5Y/3Y-TZP)
Bending strength ≥ 1,100 MPa (typical mean value)
8
Our new allrounder
supports you ideally on your individual route to highly esthetic and durable dentures.
Can be used in all indications, available in all 16 VITA classic shades and additionally 3x bleach.
Heights: 16 mm and 20 mm
Blank diameter: 98.5 mm
Ordering information
Height C1 C2 C3 C4 D2 D3 D4 OM1 OM2 OM3
16 mm MZRC1016 MZRC2016 MZRC3016 MZRC4016 MZRD2016 MZRD3016 MZRD4016 MZROM116 MZROM216 MZROM316
20 mm MZRC1020 MZRC2020 MZRC3020 MZRC4020 MZRD2020 MZRD3020 MZRD4020 MZROM120 MZROM220 MZROM320
Height A1 A2 A3 A3.5 A4 B1 B2 B3 B4
16 mm MZRA1016 MZRA2016 MZRA3016 MZRA3516 MZRA4016 MZRB1016 MZRB2016 MZRB3016 MZRB4016
20 mm MZRA1020 MZRA2020 MZRA3020 MZRA3520 MZRA4020 MZRB1020 MZRB2020 MZRB3020 MZRB4020
Simply impressive, when a SINGLE solution